
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
372 
51 
23 

376 
55 
25 

123 
15 
44 

Class Name 
JULINHO C.BUENO 
CARLOS E.BROCOVESCZ 
JULIANO DOS ANJOS 
ANDRE SCHEFFER 
LUIZ F.TATSCH 
RODOLFO RICHTER 
MARCELO TATSCH 
LUCIANO LAROCA 
JULIO CESAR 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
1:28.691 
1:29.082 
1:29.201 
1:29.465 
1:30.239 
1:31.973 
1:32.309 

Diff 

0.391 
0.510 
0.774 
1.548 
3.282 
3.618 

Gap 

0.391 
0.119 
0.264 
0.774 
1.734 
0.336 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
68,192 
67,893 
67,802 
67,602 
67,022 
65,758 
65,519 

- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2015 
FUSCA VELOCIDADE 

WARM UP - FUSCA 

Practice started at 9:30:09 

AUT. MUN. DE TELEMACO BORBA 1,680 km 

21/06/2015 00:03 

3a ETAPA PARANAENSE                                        HORARIO____:____


